WoNU A WNRZ

[ S S G Y
w N = O

O 00 NOOULL A WN -

N NRNNNNNNNNRRRPRPRPRRRPRP R R
OO NOOUDWNERPROWLWLOOLONOODOUD WNRERO

02.08.2014

®no

ypasnésa KapuHa
KysHeuoBa AneKkcaHgpa
banawosa AneKkcaHapa
TuxoHoBa MpuHa
MenexnHa KpnctuHa
lNycbkoBa AHa
KysHeuoBa [apba
Nonnkapnosa Mapwus
Kawwupckaa MNonnHa
benbckaa MunaHa
ypasnésa MNonnHa
KoBasneHko Mapraputa
larnoesa HKaHHa

HukyanH Makcmm
Cknapos Tumodoeii
ykoB Tumoden
MywknH PomaH
Kanmbikos JaHunn
NleweHko Muxaun
CanbHnKoB AnekcaHgp
Wypuk OeHunc
ConHues Erop
AnAakpuHCcKuiA AnekcaHap
Tumodees Anekcel
Monakos MNpoxop
CnoboskaHuH MéTp
Pakos Bnagumup
JlyHAaKnH Ceprei
Xapkesuu lMnaToH
MNaHoB YnbaH
Kypbatos Omutpuin
MoToKnH Bnagucnas
Ceprees Makcmm
MwupoHoB Bacunnii
HKunakos JeHunc
NepHés MNeoprui
Ky3HeuoB Makcmm
ConouleHKo Hukuta
Cpabos Muxaun
YeboTKOB AnekcaHap
Benobocos ApTém
JIumant AMmutpuii

r.p.
2004
2006
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2006

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006

KOHTPO/IbHbIN CTAPT
200m. KomnneKkcHoe nnaBaHue

Pe3ynbtar
3.04,32
3.14,81
3.16,92
3.18,13
3.23,32
3.25,84
3.27,22
3.33,01
3.47,38
3.54,66
3.59,28
4.16,53
4.44,82

3.02,48
3.06,91
3.07,40
3.08,40
3.12,76
3.14,16
3.19,04
3.20,03
3.23,16
3.27,00
3.27,14
3.27,70
3.28,50
3.30,70
3.34,01
3.36,10
3.37,34
3.39,35
3.41,82
3.41,94
3.45,10
3.45,85
3.46,73
3.55,40
3.55,86
3.58,44
3.58,60
4.05,26
4.21,50

Paspsap,

w w w w w w

1toH
lioH
1toH
2 1oH
2 1oH

3 toH

1toH
lioH
1toH
lioH
1to0H
lioH
1to0H
lioH
1to0H
lioH
1to0H
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH

3 toH

OuKku
320
271
262
258
238
230
225
207
170
155
146
118

86

243
226
225
221
206
202
187
185
176
167
166
165
163
158
151
146
144
140
135
135
129

128
127
113
112
109
100
82



ANAKPUHCKNI AHApel
MepKypbes AnekcaHap
KopHeTt AdaHacuit
NepHés CasBa
MNoTtanos UnbA

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004

3.09,84
3.11,09
3.20,19
3.34,78
4.04,94

BHE KOHKypca
BHe KOHKypca
OK
OK
OK



