## КОНТРОЛЬНЫЙ СТАРТ

## 200м. Комплексное плавание

Nº	ФИО	г.р.	Результат	Разряд	Очки
1	Журавлёва Карина	2004	3.04,32	3	320
2	Кузнецова Александра	2006	3.14,81	3	271
3	Балашова Александра	2003	3.16,92	3	262
4	Тихонова Ирина	2003	3.18,13	3	258
5	Мелехина Кристина	2004	3.23,32	3	238
6	Гуськова Яна	2004	3.25,84	3	230
7	Кузнецова Дарья	2004	3.27,22	3	225
8	Поликарпова Мария	2004	3.33,01	1 юн	207
9	Каширская Полина	2004	3.47,38	1 юн	170
10	Бельская Милана	2004	3.54,66	1 юн	155
11	Журавлёва Полина	2006	3.59,28	2 юн	146
12	Коваленко Маргарита	2004	4.16,53	2 юн	118
13	Гаглоева Жанна	2006	4.44,82	3 юн	86
1	Никулин Максим	2004	3.02,48	3	243
2	Скляров Тимофей	2004	3.06,91	3	226
3	Жуков Тимофей	2004	3.07,40	3	225
4	Пушкин Роман	2005	3.08,40	1 юн	221
5	Калмыков Даниил	2004	3.12,76	1 юн	206
6	Лещенко Михаил	2004	3.14,16	1 юн	202
7	Сальников Александр	2004	3.19,04	1 юн	187
8	Щурик Денис	2004	3.20,03	1 юн	185
9	Солнцев Егор	2004	3.23,16	1 юн	176
10	Алякринский Александр	2004	3.27,00	1 юн	167
11	Тимофеев Алексей	2004	3.27,14	1 юн	166
12	Поляков Прохор	2004	3.27,70	1 юн	165
13	Слобожанин Пётр	2005	3.28,50	1 юн	163
14	Раков Владимир	2004	3.30,70	1 юн	158
15	Лунякин Сергей	2005	3.34,01	2 юн	151
16	Харкевич Платон	2004	3.36,10	2 юн	146
17	Панов Ульян	2004	3.37,34	2 юн	144
18	Курбатов Дмитрий	2004	3.39,35	2 юн	140
19	Потокин Владислав	2004	3.41,82	2 юн	135
20	Сергеев Максим	2005	3.41,94	2 юн	135
21	Миронов Василий	2004	3.45,10	2 юн	129
22	Жидков Денис	2004	3.45,85	2 юн	
23	Леднёв Георгий	2005	3.46,73	2 юн	128
24	Кузнецов Максим	2004	3.55,40	2 юн	127
25	Солощенко Никита	2004	3.55,86	2 юн	113
26	Срабов Михаил	2005	3.58,44	2 юн	112
27	Чеботков Александр	2004	3.58,60	2 юн	109
28	Белобосов Артём	2004	4.05,26	2 юн	100
29	Лимант Дмитрий	2006	4.21,50	3 юн	82

Алякринский Андрей	2004	3.09,84	вне конкурса
Меркурьев Александр	2004	3.11,09	вне конкурса
Корнет Афанасий	2004	3.20,19	дк
Леднёв Савва	2005	3.34,78	дк
Потапов Илья	2004	4.04,94	дк